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AUTOMOBILE REPAIRING
CONTD

GERARO'S AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION
SERVICE 10SS POST ST

GERHARD'S WHEEL ALIGNING 6
BALANCING 1399 POST ST

GERLING AUTO SERVICE 1537
SANSOME ST

GERMAN AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE 9*1
GEARY ST

GLOWA GARAGE 387 21ST AV
GOLDEN BEAR HEEL C FRAME 1665

GOLOEN
S
GATE GARAGE 3060 FILLMORE

GCLOEN GATEWAY GARAGE (GOLDEN
GATEWAY CENTER) 250 CLAY ST

GOUGH AUTO REPAIR 25 I1TH ST
GREENBAY AUTO 935 GOLDEN GATE AV
GREENE'S GARAGE 1620 STEINER ST
GUARANTEE AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR CO

1566 HOWARD ST
H 6 » TRANSMISSION 76* GOLDEN

H t*S BRAKE SERVICE 1355 FULTON

HALL OF JUSTICE SERVICE STATION
9SO BRYANT ST

HAMMERS AUTO REPAIR 29*1 GEARY
BLVD

HAMPA AUTO SERVICE 3151
SACRAMENTO ST

HANSEN WALTER AUTO SERVICE 5*1

HARRY'S AUTO REPAIR 3926 GEARY

HAYES AUTO REPAIR 1360 EDDY ST
HOLLIDGE AUTO SERVICE 101 S VAN

HONOUR GARAGE 172S SACRAMENTO ST
HOUSE OF BRAKES 3195 2*TH ST
HUGHES AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE 6*6

HARRISON ST

HUGHSON FORD SALES, 1200 Lar-

kln St (94109), Tel (AC 415) 873-

9541 (See Page 4 Buyers' Guide)

IMPERIAL FOREIGN CAR SERVICE 7*1
GOUGH ST „

IMPORT AUTO SERVICE 1215 FELL ST
IMPORTED CAR CENTER 1660 MC

INTER AUTO SERVICE *00 FULTON ST
INTERNATIONAL AUTO BODY 23*0
LOMBAPO ST

JACKSON AUTOMOTIVE REPAIR 715
HARRISON ST

JOE'S GARAGE 1710 MISSION ST
K t L AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE 160

KELLEV BROS GARAGE 256 TURK ST
KIROERG MOTORS 3657 SACRAMENTO

KOELLING'S AUTO REPAIR CO 2*35
16TH ST

KOHLENBERG CADILLAC INC, 1000

Van Ness Av (94109), Tel 775-

0100 (See Page 4 Buyers' Guide)
L 6 M AUTO REPAIR 1725 UNION ST
L C M MOTORS 55 OAK ST
LANG'S GARAGE 1223 9TH AV
LE DO & AHONEN INC 131 S VAN

NESS AV
LEE'S GARAGE 1636 POWELL ST
LEO'S AUTO SERVICE 1776 FOLSOM

ST
LEO'S AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

SERVICE 100* TREAT AV
LIBRARY GARAGES 3512 16TH ST
LICK GARAGE 55 LICK PL
LINCOLN PARK AUTO RECONSTRUCTION

CO 6620 GEARY BLVD
LOCKHART GENE 'THE MUFFLER MAN*

1*44 BUSH ST
LUSARDI AUTO REPAIR 46 GILBERT

ST
M £ N AUTO REPAIRS 1311 7TH AV
MAC'S AUTO REPAIR 2316 FILLMORE

MAJOR'S LINDEN STREET GARAGE 248
OAK ST

MARKET GARAGE INC 38 8TH ST
MART GARAGE BSMT 1355 MARKET ST
MATHENY'S AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE 624

STANYAN ST
MELROSE MOTORS 2470 CALIFORNIA

ST
MENZIE'S HAROLD INC 3040 GEARY

BLVD
METRO REPAIR SERVICE 657
COLUMBUS AV

MIDAS MUFFLER SHOP 41 OCEAN AV
MINNA C NATOMA AUTO REPAIR 246

NATOMA ST
MISSION BRAKE C WHEEL 1900

MISSION ST
MODEL A RESTORER 1663 VALENCIA

ST
MODERN AUTO WORKS 225 POTRERO AV
MORALES AUTO REPAIR 2100 3D ST
MUFFLER CLINIC THE 1379 FOLSOM

MURPHY FRANCIS E 735 TURK ST
NANKING. GARAGE 724 PACIFIC AV
NINTH AVENUE GARAGE 1349 9TH AV
NORTH BEACH GARAGE 735 VALLEJO

ST
NORTH POINT AUTO REPAIR 770

NORTH POINT ST
NUTTER'S BILL GARAGE 515

VISITACION AV
OATFIELO'S BARNEY GARAGE 25

DOLORES ST
O'CAMPO'S AUTO REPAIR 1530 FELL

OCEAN DODGE INC, 4041 Geary
Blvd. Tel 387-4500 (See Page 5

Buyers' Guide)
OFFICIAL BRAKE SHOP THE 1350

CALIFORNIA ST

OUTLAW* CECIL, UNION OIL DEALER
10 South Van Ness Av At Mission
St, Tel 861-6688 (See Page 111
Buyers' Guide)

OWLL RADIATOR SERVICE, 280

Valencia St (Zip 94103), Tel 431-

7844 (See Page 8 Buyers' Guide)

P AND B INC. dba English European

Car Service, 670 Turk St Near

Van Ness Av, Tel 775-8062
PACIFIC AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE 555

WASHINGTON ST „.-—

-

PACIFIC ENGINEERING 1101 SUTTER

PARK AUTO RECONSTRUCTION CO 624
STANYAN ST „ __

PARKSIOE GARAGE 1830 TARAVAL ST
PASOUALES AUTO REPAIR 875

CALIFORNIA ST
PAT 6 DEL'S AUTO REPAIR 255

CLEMENTINA ST
PAT'S AUTO REPAIR 6027 GEARY
PAUL'S AUTO SERVICE 516 BRANNAN

PETRUCELA K CO 180 TOWNSENO ST
POLK STREET AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE

843 POLK ST
POTRERO AUTO 6 TRUCK REPAIR 1176

POTRERO AV
POWELL AUTO WORKS 1641 POWELL ST
POWELL'S HYDRA-MATIC 588 S VAN

NESS AV
PRECISION AUTO REPAIR 717

OIVISADERO ST
PRECISION VOLKSWAGEN REPAIRS

1661 PACIFIC AV
QUALITY AUTO REPAIR 1023 MISSION

QUALITY FRAME £ BODY SHOP 1650
PACIFIC AV

RAINBOW GARAGE 3165 WASHINGTON
ST

RAPP NORM RACING EQUIPMENT 5
CORDOVA ST

RAY 6 AL AUTO REPAIR 4050 24TH

REEO 6 HAGENSEN 1270 VALENCIA ST
RELIABLE BRAKE SERVICE 719 TURK

HENTSCHLER BROS GARAGE 1767 1 5TH

REPLACEMENT ENGINE CO 761 ELLIS
RICH'S SOFT CUSHION BUMPER 632

ELLIS ST
RIOGWAY AUTOMOTIVE 838 ELLIS ST
RITE WAY 1774 MISSION ST
RITE-WAY AUTO ELECTRIC 240 6TH

ST
ROLLS GARAGE 875 CALIFORNIA ST
ROOSEVELT GARAGE 265 EODV ST
S F O GARAGE 590 MONTEREY BLVD
S J AUTO REPAIRS 902 BUSH ST
SAILORS AUTO REPAIR 45 DUBOCE AV
SCHWERIN BRAKE SERVICE 1430 BUSH
SCOTT'S GARAGE 3132 LAGUNA ST
SCOTTY'S TRANSMISSIONS 834
DIVISADERO ST „---».

SIBONA'S AUTO REPAIR 520 FULTON

SLATER 6 GIUSTO *ll VALENCIA ST
SPEEOO IGNITION 690 VAN NESS AV
SPEEDOMETER EXCHANGE SHOP 819

SPEEDOMETER SERVICE 6 INSTRUMENT
CO INC 131 FELL ST

STADIUM GARAGE 522 FREDERICK ST
STANDARD AUTO RECONSTRUCTION 3*0

STATE AUTO REPAIR 1239 17TH ST
STATE GARAGE 818 LEAVENWORTH ST
STUART 6 HOLM AUTO SERVICE 1161

PLYMOUTH AV
SUPER FRAME & WHEEL ALIGNING

SERVICE 1670 PINE ST
SUPERB AUTO RECONSTRUCTION CO

INC 711 CHESTNUT ST
T £ T AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSIONS

31* 11TH ST
TAYLOR AUTOMOTIVE SERVICE 1520

TAYLOR ST
TAYLOR C SON 735 MONTGOMERY ST
TED 6 ALS 2035 OIVISAOERO ST
TOPOLOS BROS 2* FRANKLIN ST
TRIPLE A AUTOMATIC TRANSMISSION

EXCHANGE 925 GOLOEN GATE AV
U S GARAGE 750 BUSH ST
UNION GARAGE 1550 UNION ST
UNIVERSAL AUTO REBUILD 650

DIVISADERO ST
UPTOWN GARAGE 2255 BUSH ST
VALENCIA AUTO SERVICE 1945 HYDE

ST
VERN'S SPEEDOMETER REPAIR

SERVICE 1870 MARKET ST
VIANOLI AUTO WORKS 880 POST ST
VICTOR GARAGE 545 EOOY ST

VOGEL LES CHEVROLET COMPANY
1640 Mission St, Tel 861-1702

(See Page 5 Buyers' Guide)
-1 F B GARAGE 2160 FOLSOM ST
ATSON IMPORTED AUTO SERVICE 644
O'FARRELL ST

IENTWORTH GEO J INGITION 6
'•ARBURETOR 3640 SACRAMENTO ST

WHTTEBONE CECIL INC, 870
O'FarreU St, Tel 775-8800 (See

Page 6 Buyers' Guidej

AUTOMOBILE SEAT COVER
DEALERS

DALY CITY AUTO TRIM 5853 MISSION
ST

INDIANA SEAT COVERS 487 S VAN
NESS AV

AUTOMOBILE TRAILERS
DEALERS

RITE WAY MOTORS 5500 MISSION ST
TRAILMOBILE A DIVISION OF

PULLMAN INC 2030 30 ST

automobile trailers— manufacturers"

CALIFORNIA BOOV C TRAILER MFRS
180 12TH ST

AUTOMOBILE TRAILERS—
RENTING

REALCO 551 MONADNOCK BLOG
RENT A TRAILER SYSTEM 1400

XTRA
L
INC 311 CALIFORNIA ST RM

317

AUTOMOBILE TRANSPORT
SERVICE

AAACON AUTO TRANSPORT INC 1095
MARKET ST RM 409

ALL STATES AUTO OELIVERY 1530
BUSH ST

DON'S MOBIL U-HAUL 201 VALENCIA
ST

ED KELLER AUTO DELIVERY THE
EMBARCAOERO N PIER 45B

INSURED DRIVEAWAY SYSTEM 1255
POST ST RM 914

JESSIE'S AUTO HIKERS 749 LARKIN
ST

AUTOMOBILE TRIMMERS
AND TRIMMINGS

WILLIAMS AUTO RECONSTRUCTION 425
BRYANT ST

WILSON AUTO REPAIRS 778 GOLOEN
GATE AV

WISEMAN GEO B 1841 MARKET ST
YAMATO AUTO REPAIR 1580 POST ST
ZANCA BABE SERVICE 2120 POLK ST
ZANCA BABE SERVICE 1536 PACIFIC

•AUTOMOBILE RE-
POSSESSING

A-l COLLECTIONS & REPOSSESS-
IONS OF NORTHERN CALIFORNIA
INC, 1145 Polk St, Tel 885-5151

(See Pages 21 and 97 Buyers'
Guide)

A 6 A TOP C TRIM SHOP 5050A
MISSION ST

AUTO BEAUTY SHOP INC 2030 VAN
NESS AV

AUTO TOPS 6 UPHOLSTERY 4622
GEARY BLVD

C 6 M CUSHION 6 TOP SHOP 3299
19TH ST

G C Z AUTO UPHOLSTERY 2707 GEARY
BLVO

METZEL HAL THE AUTO TAILOR 42
12TH ST

PORTER AUTO TRIM 76 14TH ST
SPECIALTY AUTO TOPS t UPHOLSTERY

4980 MISSION ST
UNDERWOOD JACK AUTO UPHOLSTERING

045 POLK ST

'AUTOMOBILE AND TRUCK
OWNER LISTS

POLK R L & CO
POLK BUILDING
431 HOWARD ST
DETROIT, MICH 48231

ARNON AUTOMATIC CAR WASH 2150

BAy1hORE°CaS WASH 5S0 8AYSH0RE

ENTON'S AUTO POLISH t

UNDERRATING 3*5 LINDEN ST

CAR BEAUTY SERVICE 2* PAGE ST

CREST CAR WASH 3*33 30 ST
GORDON'S AUTO POLISHING 206

HENDERSON
H
aStO POLISHING 1530

J fc

E
J
L
AUTO POLISHING 590 FULTON

Jol'S AUTO POLISHING 30 LOOMIS

KELLY'S AUTO POLISH 15 DUBOCE AV

LUSTRwiSH INC *** OIVISADERO ST

norgI
6
la5nor

A
amat

9
2I9

P
v?centest

SmS TUNNEL THE 595 NORTH POINT

ReId AUTO POLISHING 308 PLYMOUTH

TATLOR SYSTEM THE 730 ELLIS ST

TIGER CAR WASH 2605 BAYSHORE

VAN
L
NESS MISSION CAR WASH 7*

12TH ST

AUTOMOBILE WRECKERS

A-ACME AUTO DISMANTLERS *136 3D

A ACTION AUTO WRECKERS 902
DAVIDSON AV

AERO AUTO WRECKERS 227 BURKE AV
AL'S AUTO WRECKERS 501 FULTON ST
AL'S AUTO WRECKERS 5201 BURKE AV
ALL-AMERICAN AUTO WRECKERS 952

DAVIDSON AV
ANDREWS AUTO WRECKERS 1036
CUSTER AV

AUTOMOBILES UNLIMITED 1236 EVANS

B & E AUTO WRECKERS 327 BURKE AV
BAYSIOE AUTO WRECKERS 916
OAVIOSON AV „„

BIG J AUTO WRECKERS 950 CUSTER
AV

COURTESY AUTO-WRECKER 990
DAVIOSON AV __ _

DAY 6 NITE AUTO DISMANTLERS 10*
MENOELL ST

DUMP 71 SALVAGE YARD 3*5 BURKE

EARLS AUTO WRECKING 1350 EVANS
AV

FANTASY RANCH 225 BURKE AV mmj
GETTS AUTO WRECKERS 966 OAVIOSON

GLADNEY AUTO WRECKERS 952 CUSTER

HANKS AUTO WRECKERS 1080 CUSTER

HOUSE FENOER THE 3550 3D ST
J & R AUTO WRECKERS 220 JENNINGS

LAST MILE AUTO WRECKERS 1200
EVANS AV

PAULSEN'S AUTO SALES 2801
OAKOALE AV nnn

PHIL & JIM'S AUTO WRECKERS 200
MENDELL ST

STUBER FRANK & CO 370 10TH ST
UNITED AUTO WRECKERS 1332 EVANS

'AUTOMOBILES

VOLKSWAGEN AND PORSCHE, Atlas

Volkswagen Dealers, Sales, 2922

Mission St, Service 981 Howard St

Tel 391-7222

AUTOMOTIVE STATISTICS

AUTOMOBILE UNDERCOAT

-

DJG

MAJOR'S MASTER UNDERRATING CO
2*8 OAK ST

'AUTOMOBILE UPHOLSTERY

CAL'S AUTO UPHOLSTERY, 3000

Geary Blvd, Tel 752-8510

AUTOMOBILE WASHING
EQUIPMENT AND SUP-

PLIES

BeRK_»ARE PRODUCTS CO 1336

CAL^SaSTwIsm DISTRIBUTING CO 66

CAL-CAR
N
WASH DISTRIBUTOR 1*85

BAYSHORE BLVO RM **8

AUTOMOBILE WASHING
AND POLISHING

ACME STEAM CLEANING SERVICE 6*5
18TH ST

ARMY CIRCLE CAR WASH 33 BAYSHORE
BLVO

AUTO BEAUTY SHOP 1665 PACIFIC AV
AUTOMOTIVE CITY CAR WASH 50 1 S

VAN NESS AV

POLK R L & CO

POLK BIHLDING
431 HOWARD ST
DETROIT, MICH 48231

AVIARIES,

SCHARY'S BIRO HOSPITAL 50

RANDOLPH ST

AWNINGS AND CANOPIES

AMERICAN SUNROOF CO 666 EOOY ST
ATKINSON AWNING CO 3*2 PREC ITA

INDUSTRIAL COVERS INC 20*5 EVANS

SULLIVAN AWNING CO 2*5 S VAN

TRANSPARENT SHAOE CO 1255 POST
ST RM 609

*BABY GOODS

LEONARD SALES & SERVICE, PO
Box 31087 (94131), 1802 Bush St

(94109), Tel 931-2403 (See Page
66 Buyers' Guide)

BABY SITTERS

ABC BABY SITTERS AGENCY 1377
9TH AV

c/>

97S BRYANT STREET

D. ZELINSKY & SONS INCORPORATED
SINCE 1884

PtlNTING-WATERPROOFINfi-MARINE PAINTING AND OECORATING
BUILD NC WASHINGJiTEAM CLEANINCJiANDBLASTlNC-TUCK TO1N™C

MAINTENANCE FOR STORES, OFFICE BUILDINGS. PLANTS, SHIPS AND YACHTS
PHONE 621-7400
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